
Welcome to FGB's 2021 Product Guide featuring the
entire DARE TO GROW line, helpful tips, complete grow 

schedule and more. 

Fearless Gardener Brand is a grassroots company 
based in Vancouver, BC Canada. Our goal is to bring 

high quality products at affordable prices to the hydroponic 
industry. We have a passion for the industry and focus on 
providing our customers with not only great products, but 

top notch customer service to ensure success.

Proud to be a Canadian Company.
Founded & operated in British Columbia.

FearlessGardenerBrand.com

Your success is our success!

All values for gram / mL per 1L solution unless stated. If this is your first time using a growing
schedule, please visit us online for starter information and application tips before beginning. 

#16

EASY GROW

EASY BLOOM

H.D. BLOOM

ROCKET FUEL

BUDS N’
BLOSSOM

S

CARBON
OVERLOAD

FLAVINATOR

ROCK HARD

gram
, m

L / 1L
18 HOUR Light Cycle

12 HOUR Light Cycle

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

9

FLUSH
VEGETATIVE STAGE

FLOW
ERING STAGE

W
eek

0.5g
1g

1.5g

2g
2g

2.5g
2.5g

2.5g

3
2

1

3g
3g

3g

0.1g

10m
L/L

Foliar
20-40
m

L/L
Foliar

0.5m
L

1.25m
L

1g/20L

1.25m
L

2m
L

2m
L

2m
L

3m
L

3m
L

3m
L

3m
L

3m
L

0.5g
0.2g

EC/PPM
 (0.5)

0.3/200
0.4/280

0.7/500
1.0/700

1.0/700
1.1/800

1.2/850
1.2/850

1.4/1000
1.7/1200

2.0/1200
W

ater

**

0.1g
0.1g

**

STICKY-ICKY
0.25g

0.5g
0.5g

0.5g
0.5g

0.5g
0.5g

0.5g
0.5g

0.5g
0.5g

2-4m
L

2-4m
L

2-4m
L

2-4m
L

2-4m
L

1g/20L

1.25m
L

1.25m
L

1.25m
L

1.25m
L

1.25m
L

1.25m
L

1.25m
L

1.25m
L

0.1g

2-4m
L

2-4m
L

CAL M
AG

PROTECTOR

FLUSH-OUT
5m

L

1m
L

2.5m
L

2.5m
L

2.5m
L

2.5m
L

2.5m
L

2.5m
L

2.5m
L

2.5m
L

2.5m
L

1m
L

1m
L

1m
L

1m
L

1m
L

1m
L

1m
L

1m
L

1m
L

1m
L

5m
L

1 DAY

(AS NEEDED)

(AS NEEDED)

2-4m
L

0.2g
0.2g

EXPERT PROGRAM SIMPLE PROGRAM

0.2g
0.1g

RECOMMENDED FEED SCHEDULE
The complete DARE TO GROW 1-part schedule for soil, coco, 

and outdoor quality crop – always adjust to your needs!


