RECOMMENDED FEED SCHEDULE

The complete DARE TO GROW 1-part schedule for soil, coco, and outdoor quality crop – always adjust to your needs!

											All'				
	EXPERT PROGRAM						ROGRAM	SIMPLE PROGRAM							
EC/PPM (0.5)	FLUSH-OUT	PROTECTOR (AS NEEDED)	CAL MAG (AS NEEDED)	STICKY-ICKY	ROCK HARD	FLAVINATOR	BUDS N' BLOSSOMS	CARBON OVERLOAD	ROCKET FUEL	H.D. BLOOM	EASY BLOOM	EASY GROW	gram, mL / 1L	Week	
0.3/200	×	1mL	1mL	0.25g	×	×	×	0.5mL	10mL/L Foliar	×	×	0.5g	18 HC	1	VE
0.4/280	×	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	×	×	×	1.25mL 1.25mL	2-4mL	×	×	19	18 HOUR Light Cycle	2	VEGETATIVE STAGE
0.7/500	×	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	×	2mL	×		20-40 mL/L Foliar	×	×	1.5g		ယ	
1.0/700	×	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	×	2mL	1g/20L	1.25mL 1.25mL	2-4mL	×	2g	×		1	
1.0/700	× 1 DAY	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	×	2mL	1g/20L **	1.25mL	2-4mL	0.1g **	2g	×		2	
1.1/800	X	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	×	3mL	×	1.25mL	2-4mL	0.1g	2.5g	×		ယ	
1.2/850	×	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	×	3mL	×	1.25mL 1.25mL 1.25mL 1.25mL	2-4mL	0.1g	2.5g	×	12 HOUR L	4	FLOWERING STAGE
1.2/850	×	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	×	3mL	×	1.25mL	2-4mL	0.2g	3g	×	12 HOUR Light Cycle	5	
1.4/1000	×	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	0.1g	3mL	×	1.25mL	2-4mL	0.2g	3g	×		6	
1.4/1000 1.7/1200	×	2.5mL	1mL	0.5g	0.2g	3mL	×	1.25mL	2-4mL	0.2g	3g	×		7	
2.0/1200	×	×	×	0.5g	0.5g	×	×	1.25mL	×	0.1g	2.5g	×		8	
Water	5mL	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×		9	FLUSH

All values for gram / mL per 1L solution unless stated. If this is your first time using a growing schedule, please visit us online for starter information and application tips before beginning.